
2020 Under 18 Boys Indoor State Championships Division 1
12 - 14 Dec 2020

Qld

Appointment Sheet - 13 December 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 13 Dec 2020 08:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Bundaberg Red/navy/white Red/navy/white Red/white Black

Maryborough Orange & Blue Black Blue Purple & Green
Umpires GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS) MACKLEY Max (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BOWLER Daniel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges AITKENHEAD Judith (AUS) SMITH Anthony (AUS)

Technical Officer CAVANAGH Darren (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 13 Dec 2020 08:55 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Cyan Blue Black Yellow

South Brisbane Vipers 1 Lime Green Black Red Black
Umpires CHAPPELL Carter (AUS) BOWLER Daniel (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CRONK Deb (AUS) AITKENHEAD Judith (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 13 Dec 2020 09:50 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Green Green Green Orange

Rockhampton Black Black Grey Yellow
Umpires KRONING Blake (AUS) MICHEL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ELPHICK Olivia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Anthony (AUS) HARRIS Christopher (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 13 Dec 2020 10:45 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black & White Black Black Yellow

Brisbane 1 Navy Blue Navy Blue Yellow Pink
Umpires WALKER Natalie (AUS) NEWELL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KURA Julie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUNCAN Lesley (AUS) O'SULLIVAN Kathryn (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Tournament Director
LIEBENBERG Kerry (AUS)
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2020 Under 18 Boys Indoor State Championships Division 1
12 - 14 Dec 2020

Qld

Appointment Sheet - 13 December 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 13 Dec 2020 14:25 X-over Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black & White Black Black Yellow

South Brisbane Vipers 1 Lime Green Black Green Blue
Umpires WALKER Natalie (AUS) MICHEL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KURA Julie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MARSDEN Leonie (AUS) BENNETT Lesley (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 13 Dec 2020 15:20 X-over Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Green Green Green Orange

Bundaberg Red/navy/white Red/navy/white Red/white Black
Umpires SCHENK Kristen (AUS) KURA Julie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MICHEL Hayden (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHOMBERG Caroline (AUS) DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 13 Dec 2020 16:15 Semi Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Pink

Toowoomba 1 Cyan Blue Black Yellow
Umpires GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS) NEWELL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BOWLER Daniel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges O'SULLIVAN Kathryn (AUS) WALKER Jan (AUS)

Technical Officer HARRIS Christopher (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 13 Dec 2020 17:10 Semi Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton Black Black Grey Yellow
Maryborough Orange & Blue Black Orange Purple & Green

Umpires CHAPPELL Carter (AUS) KRONING Blake (AUS)
Reserve Umpire TREEBY Piper (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BUTLER Kristy (AUS) WALKER Jan (AUS)
Technical Officer HARRIS Christopher (AUS)
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Tournament Director
LIEBENBERG Kerry (AUS)
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